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RESULTATLISTA DEKALTRIMSPRINTEN 2008-09-06

Namn

Lina Jonasson
Anci Henriksson
Anna Hurtig

Ewa Andersson
Mathilda Carlsson
Erica Sundeborn

bakhjulsdrivna
Bdrje Adamsson
Thomas Karlsson
Niklas Berggren
Reine Milton
Thomas Karlsson
Tobias Blomberg
Lars Tambour
Kjell-Ake Nejdeby

Alexander Andersson
Kristoffer Andersson

Kenneth Karlsson
Tom Nilsson
Morgan Olsson
Kjell Blom
Rolf-Olof Granath
Johan Wikner
Anders Stenqvist
Stefan Svensson
Bertil Tambour
Roland Carlsson
Robert Wadér
Martin Nilsson
Rikard Svensson

Klubb

Ydre MK
Skoévde MK
Aneby MK

MK Ramunder
Finspangs MS
Ydre Mk

MK Ramunder
MK Kinda
Vansbro MK
Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Ydre MK
Aneby MK
MK Kinda

MK Kinda

MK Kinda
Aneby MK

MK Kinda
Vimmerby MS
MK Kinda
Ydre MK
Linképings MS
Ydre MK
Vimmerby MS
Aneby MK
Finspangs MS
SMK Ostgéta
Ydre MK
Ydre Mk

Bil

Opel
Saab
Opel
Opel
Saab
Volvo

VW
Vauxhall
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Mazda
Mazda
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Vauxhall
Opel
Volvo
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Amazon
Toyota

Anmalare Heat 1
01:24,84
01:28,02
01:35,97
02:09,13
03:00,00

Ej start

Kisa El-byra

Br. Stighs Akeri AB

03:00,00
01:28,14
01:28,14
01:27,13
01:28,97
01:31,16
01:29,01
01:33,38
01:32,04
01:37,72
01:34,82
01:34,49
02:07,77
03:00,00
01:36,60
01:35,99
01:39,13
01:39,54
01:39,99
01:38,59
01:41,09
01:34,58
02:12,79

Vimmerby Bildemontering

Team Racepage www.racepage.org

Team Racepage www.racepage.org

Br.Stighs Akeri

Dekaltrim.nu

Heat 2

01:30,73
01:35,00
01:41,66
01:42,03
01:45,09

01:25,94
01:28,74
01:29,81
01:34,87
01:32,09
01:32,71
01:37,99
01:33,56
01:36,69
01:33,70
01:36,44
01:37,98
01:29,49
01:39,09
01:36,72
01:38,10
01:37,24
01:39,80
01:40,23
01:47,04
01:43,20
01:50,41
Brutit

YDRE MOTORKLUBB

Heat 3 TOTALT
01:31,12
01:36,29
01:39,95
01:40,94
01:47,09

02:55,57

03:03,02

03:15,92

03:22,97

03:32,18
Ej start

01:30,12
01:45,12
01:34,36
01:32,67
03:00,00
01:35,00
01:35,60
01:31,38
01:32,76
01:33,16
01:34,77
01:36,00
01:41,25
01:33,91
01:44,43
01:44,44
01:38,62
01:48,02
03:00,00
01:42,13
01:40,79
03:00,00

02:56,06
02:56,88
02:57,95
02:59,80
03:01,06
03:03,87
03:04,61
03:04,76
03:04,80
03:06,86
03:09,59
03:10,49
03:10,74
03:13,00
03:13,32
03:14,09
03:15,86
03:19,34
03:20,22
03:20,72
03:21,88
03:24,99
Brutit
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framhjulsdrivna
Lars Abrahamsson
Tomas Warn
Conny Persson
Allan Larsson
Micke Andersson
Benny Fransson
Anders Andersson
Pher Goéransson
Andreas Nilsson
Torbjérn Soédergren
Jimmy Norr

Royne Larsson
Roger Lundh
Jimmy Darnell
Anders Ericsson
Patrik Pettersson
Robert Makstin
Bertil Larsson

bakhjulsdrivna
Christopher Gustafson
Lisa Blomberg

Henrik Josefsson

Ida Sundeborn

Erik Hoglind

framhjulsdrivna
Tobias Goéransson
Emil Johansson

John Fransson

Robert Scholander
Johan Andersson
Carl-Johan Brantestad
Sara Ekholm

Stenungsunds MS Saab

Norrkopings MK
Skdvde MK
SMK Ostgota
Norrkopings MK
MK Kinda

MK Kinda
Boxholms MK
Vimmerby MS
Tjust MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ramunder
MK Kinda
Ljungsbro MK
Ljungsbro MK
Ydre MK
Boxholms MK
SMK Ostgota

MK Kinda
Ydre MK
Aneby MK
Ydre MK
Ydre MK

Boxholms MK
SMK Motala Bil
MK Kinda
SMK Eksj6
Linképings MS
Ydre MK
Linképings MS

Opel
Saab
VW
Saab
Saab
Saab
Peugeot
Saab
Toyota
Saab
Opel
Saab
Saab
Nissan
Opel
Mazda
VW

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Toyota

Peugeot
Golf
Saab
Golf
Saab
Saab
Saab

Team Bjorn Gunnars

Team Racepage www.racepage.org

Team GDG Power

Team Bjorn Gunnars
Team GDG Power

Dekaltrim.nu

01:24,56
01:27,03
01:23,57
01:25,16
01:24,55
01:28,38
01:27,74
01:28,11
01:40,93
01:29,30
01:25,96
03:00,00
01:35,98
01:32,24
01:32,71
01:31,70
01:31,66
01:37,05

01:37,06
01:53,24
02:01,08
Ej start
Ej start

03:00,00
01:40,56
01:35,29
01:34,84
01:33,24
01:30,14
01:39,81

01:22,61
01:24,22
01:29,90
01:26,92
01:26,31
01:27,78
01:28,93
01:28,31
01:29,45
01:33,57
01:35,02
01:29,16
01:32,00
01:30,42
01:32,27
01:38,14
01:37,25
01:35,72

01:38,49
01:46,50
02:03,69

01:31,13
01:31,68
01:34,16
01:34,48
01:34,40
01:40,48
01:36,26

01:21,15
01:23,90
01:25,49
01:25,21
01:30,41
01:24,84
01:25,37
01:26,90
01:27,70
01:28,17
01:31,74
01:29,35
01:30,24
01:45,07
01:34,36
01:33,84
01:41,44
01:41,37

01:32,47
01:50,17
01:58,81

01:27,04
01:33,36
01:31,60
01:31,38
03:00,00
01:41,84
01:36,15

02:43,76
02:48,12
02:49,06
02:50,37
02:50,86
02:52,62
02:53,11
02:55,01
02:57,15
02:57,47
02:57,70
02:58,51
03:02,24
03:02,66
03:04,98
03:05,54
03:08,91
03:12,77

03:09,53
03:36,67
03:59,89
Ej start
Ej start

02:58,17
03:05,04
03:05,76
03:05,86
03:07,64
03:10,62
03:12,41
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64

KM

Vicktor Pettersson

RALLY

Forare

A o B -forare

66
67
68

C-forare
73
71
72
75
70
74
69

Fredric Nordh
Gosta Frodhe
Pelle Jonsson

Tobias Gustafsson
Niklas Johansson
Christer Carlsson
Anders Gustafsson
Michael Lindsmyr
Calle Olofsson
Therése Gustafsson

Ydre MK Opel

Kartldsare Bil

Lars Pettersson Opel
Arne Kindahl Saab
Robin Jonsson Volvo

Johan Nordh Volvo
Lars Johansson Volvo
Bjorn Nilsson Volvo
Louice Blomberg Volvo
Ewy Lindsmyr Volvo
David Grahn Volvo

Jorgen Andersson Volvo

01:40,75 Brutit

01:28,50
01:29,55
01:38,07

01:32,13
01:32,47
01:34,03
01:40,46
01:34,47
01:32,49
01:46,94

01:26,67
01:33,59
01:31,26

01:33,77
01:31,41
01:36,09
01:41,49
01:39,18
01:37,79
01:44,71

01:25,55
01:27,77
01:33,55

01:27,54
03:00,00
01:32,67
01:27,14
01:34,42
01:40,05
01:51,10

Brutit

02:52,22
02:57,32
03:04,81

02:59,67
03:03,88
03:06,70
03:07,60
03:08,89
03:10,28
03:31,65



